Rang Concurrent(s)

1 ZiaBolduc
Mégane Morin
Léanne Coté

Alice Grenier
Charlie Damiens
Mérédith Bouffard
Maélie Filion
Léa-Maude Fortin
WD Frédérique Ricard

00O NOY UL D WN

B

Skate Canada

Marie Brouillet

Date:

1-nov.-2025

Invitation de I'Energie 2025

Shawinigan

31 octobre 2025 au 02 novembre 2025
STAR 10 Women (Evé. 44) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Victoriaville

Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
Plessisville

St-Augustin

Victoriaville
Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
Victoriaville
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge
Trois-Riviéres-Ouest

Région
CcC

MA

CcC
CACH
CC

MA

CcC
CACH
MA

18:55:27

Jean Sébastien Lavoie

A

Patinage Canada

Points

48.83
47.65
38.72
34.88
34.07
27.77
26.95
25.14



