

Invitation de l'Énergie 2025

Shawinigan

31 octobre 2025 au 02 novembre 2025

STAR 10 Women (Év. 44) Free Program

Résultat du segment

<u>Rang</u>	<u>Concurrent(s)</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Zia Bolduc	Victoriaville	CC	48.83
2	Mégane Morin	Trois-Rivières-Ouest	MA	47.65
3	Léanne Côté	Plessisville	CC	38.72
4	Alice Grenier	St-Augustin	CACH	34.88
5	Charlie Damiens	Victoriaville	CC	34.07
6	Mérédith Bouffard	Trois-Rivières-Ouest	MA	27.77
7	Maélie Filion	Victoriaville	CC	26.95
8	Léa-Maude Fortin	Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge	CACH	25.14
WD	Frédérique Ricard	Trois-Rivières-Ouest	MA	

Marie Brouillet



Skate Canada

Jean Sébastien Lavoie



Patinage Canada

Date: 1-nov.-2025 18:55:27